Royal Melbourne Show
21 September-2 October 2013

HORSES INACTION

RESULTS BY CLASS RASV

place Cat No ExhibitName Exhibitor

1 -AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE HACK MARE, 4 YEARS OLD AND OVER, OVER 15 HANDS. (SECTION
1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)

1 546 WASMAC GIMEADINK (Owned By Mr Kenneth Robinson) O'Hagan & Robinson
2 827 RAYMA JUSTADOLL (Owned By Paul Bandy) Yanco Agricultural High School
3 829 RAYMAN CHINA GIRL (Owned By Mr Paul Bandy) Yanco Agricultural High School

2 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE HACK MARE, 4 YEARS OLD AND OVER, 15 HANDS AND UNDER.
(SECTION 1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)

1 781 SILVERTHORN MY GIRL (Owned ByWardell Family) Mr P Warded

2 126 BOONDEROO SHADOW (Owned By Mitchell Miss A Carrigan-Walsh
Carrigan-Walsh)

3 104 HEATH VILLE OMNI Ms E Bruce

4 203 CANNIBAL CREEK NEILMA Miss J Emanuel

3 -AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE HACK STALLION, 4 YEARS OLD AND OVER.

(SECTION 1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)
1 521 MYEE ROYAL MAJOR Myee Stud
2 548 MJAY FORTE (Owned By A Gorton) Oakford, Reeve & Gorton

4 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE HACK GELDING, 4 YEARS OLD AND OVER, OVER 15 HANDS.
(SECTION 1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)

1 544 CANNIBAL CREEK WILLIAM (Owned By Ms J Emanuel) O'Hagan & Robinson
2 127 KARDIN IA JACKMAN Miss A Carrigan-Walsh
3 658 MEWBURN HALLELUJAH (Owned ByGm & JI Rozynski) GM & JL Rozynski

4 779 KNIGHTS JUGABY (Owned ByWardell Family) Mr P Warden

5 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE HACK GELDING, 4 YEARS OLD AND OVER, 15 HANDS AND UNDER.

(SECTION 1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)
1 520 MYEE CELEBRATION Myee Stud
2 824 MIDLAND PEDRO (Owned By Mst Blake Paulston) Yanco Agricultural High School

6 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE HACK COLT, FILLY OR GELDING, 3 YEARS OLD AND UNDER.
(SECTION 1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)

1 780 SILVERTHORN GUNS AND ROSES (Owned ByWardell Mr P Warded
Family)

2 545 COLONIAL CREEK DARK TIMBER (Owned By Miss Emily O'Hagan & Robinson
Forbes)

3 657 GEEJAYSALTMAN (Owned ByGm & Jl Rozysnki) GM & JL Rozynski

4 617 BOONERAH SWISS (Owned ByUrquhart& Ranken) Mr L Ranken

5 453 STONEAGE BEACON Ms K McCallum

6 832 WIRRUMPARK JUST LOOKIN (Owned By Mr Bobby Yanco Agricultural High School
Hammet)

7 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE , RIDDEN BY A JUNIOR 17 YEARS AND UNDER. (SECTION 1 -
AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)

1 781 SILVERTHORN MY GIRL (Owned ByWardell Family) Mr P Warden

2 827 RAYMA JUSTADOLL (Owned By Paul Bandy) Yanco Agricultural High School

3 546 WASMAC GIMEADINK (Owned By Mr Kenneth Robinson) O'Hagan & Robinson

4 824 MIDLAND PEDRO (Owned By Mst Blake Paulston) Yanco Agricultural High School

5 832 WIRRUMPARK JUST LOOKIN (Owned By Mr Bobby Yanco Agricultural High School
Hammet)

6 126 BOONDEROO SHADOW (Owned By Mitchell Miss A Carrigan-Walsh

Carrigan-Walsh)
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8- AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE OPEN TIME TRIAL. (SECTION 1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)

1 781 SILVERTHORN MY GIRL (Owned By Wardell Family) Mr P Wardell

2 824 MIDLAND PEDRO (Owned By Mst Blake Paulston) Yanco Agricultural High School
3 520 MYEE CELEBRATION Myee Stud

4 779 KNIGHTS JUGABY (Owned By Wardell Family) Mr P Wardell

5 546 WASMAC GIMEADINK (Owned By Mr Kenneth Robinson) O'Hagan & Robinson

6 104 HEATH VILLEOMNI Ms E Bruce

9- AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE OPEN STATION/UTILITY HORSE. (SECTION 1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK

HORSES)
1 780 SILVERTHORN GUNS AND ROSES (Owned By Wardell Mr P Wardell
Family)
2 824 MIDLAND PEDRO (Owned By Mst Blake Paulston) Yanco Agricultural High School
3 779 KNIGHTS JUGABY (Owned By Wardell Family) Mr P Wardell
4 104 HEATH VILLEOMNI Ms E Bruce
5 658 MEWBURN HALLELUJAH (Owned ByGm & JI Rozynski) GM & JL Rozynski
6 521 MYEE ROYAL MAJOR Myee Stud

10 -AUSTRALIAN WORKING STOCK HORSE, STALLION OR GELDING. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 1 -
AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)

1 521 MYEE ROYAL MAJOR Myee Stud

2 658 MEWBURN HALLELUJAH (Owned ByGm & JI Rozynski) GM & JL Rozynski

3 520 MYEE CELEBRATION Myee Stud

4 779 KNIGHTS JUGABY (Owned By Wardell Family) Mr P Wardell

5 127 KARD INIA JACKMAN Miss ACarrigan-Walsh

6 824 MIDLAND PEDRO (Owned By Mst Blake Paulston) Yanco Agricultural High School

11 - AUSTRALIAN WORKING STOCK HORSE, MARE. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK

HORSES)

1 781 SILVERTHORN MY GIRL (Owned By Wardell Family) Mr P Wardell

2 104 HEATH VILLEOMNI Ms E Bruce

3 546 WASMAC GIMEADINK (Owned By Mr Kenneth Robinson) O'Hagan & Robinson
4 126 BOONDEROO SHADOW (Owned By Mitchell Miss ACarrigan-Walsh

Carrigan-Walsh)

12-AUSTRALIAN WORKING STOCK HORSE, RIDDEN BY A JUNIOR 17 YEARS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL).
(SECTION 1 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)

1 546 WASMAC GIMEADINK (Owned By Mr Kenneth Robinson) O'Hagan & Robinson

2 781 SILVERTHORN MY GIRL (Owned By Wardell Family) Mr P Wardell

3 824 MIDLAND PEDRO (Owned By Mst Blake Paulston) Yanco Agricultural High School
4 829 RAYMAN CHINAGIRL (Owned By Mr Paul Bandy) Yanco Agricultural High School

13 - AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE AND LADY RIDER, 13 YEARS AND OVER. (SECTION 1 -
AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSES)

1 781 SILVERTHORN MY GIRL (Owned By Wardell Family) Mr P Wardell

2 779 KNIGHTS JUGABY (Owned By Wardell Family) Mr P Wardell

3 104 HEATH VILLEOMNI Ms E Bruce

4 127 KARD INIA JACKMAN Miss ACarrigan-Walsh
5 203 CANNIBAL CREEK NEILMA Miss J Emanuel
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14 -CLYDESDALE STALLION, 4 YEARS OLD OR OVER. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

10 AARUNGAMARK AT Marriott
514 DOMINION PARK STATESMAN (Owned ByJc&Pa Mullenger Family
Mullenger)

15 -CLYDESDALE COLT, 3 YEARS OLD. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)
166 ROSBERCON TOP GUN CoxFamily

[any

17 - CLYDESDALE COLT, 2 YEARS OLD. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 310 BROOKHAMPTON STATESMAN (Owned By lan And Mr | Hodgetts
Jeanette Hodgetts)
2 513 DOMINION PARK DANTE (Owned ByJc & Pa Mullenger) Mullenger Family
353 KARDINIA MOONLIGHT LEGEND Kardinia Clydesdale Stud
432 MEADOW LANE SELECT Ms S Loney

18- CLYDESDALE PRODUCE SWEEPSTAKES - COLT, 2 YEARS OLD. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
1 353 KARDINIA MOONLIGHT LEGEND Kardinia Clydesdale Stud

19- CLYDESDALE COLT, 1 YEAR OLD. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 6 AARUNGA CALIBRE (Owned By AT Marriott And Sons) AT Marriott
2 528 NARIOKA KILBRIDE Narioka Clydesdale Stud
3 354 KARDINIA PATERSON'S PRIDE Kardinia Clydesdale Stud
4 818 HOMEWOOD PARK TOBERMORY (Owned By R.E & F Mr R E Woolley

Woolley)
5 386 ALLANWOOD SCOTTISH MCLEOD Mr R Lakin

20- CLYDESDALE PRODUCE SWEEPSTAKES - COLT 1 YEAR OLD. (SPECIAL) (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
1 528 NARIOKA KILBRIDE Narioka Clydesdale Stud
2 354 KARDINIA PATERSON'S PRIDE Kardinia Clydesdale Stud

21 - CLYDESDALE BROOD MARE, 4 YEARS OLD OR OVER WITH FOAL AT FOOT OR VISIBLY IN FOAL.
(SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 172 VALMONT MACHERIE Cox Family

2 99 BOX VALLEY LUCIE Box Valley Clydesdales

3 431 MEADOW LANE HARMONY Ms S Loney

4 355 VALMONT LIBERTY Kardinia Clydesdale Stud

5 64 BEEREEGA CASABLANCA Beereega Clydesdale Stud

6 826 PETREIIE TESS (Owned By A Prentice) Yanco Agricultural High School
2 . CLYDESDALE DRY MARE, 4 YEARS OLD OR OVER. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 526 NARIOKA BELINDA Narioka Clydesdale Stud

2 168 VALMONT BOUTIQUE Cox Family

3 219 AARUNGA GLAMOUR Mrs B Ford

171 VALMONT LA BELLA Cox Family
100 BOX VALLEY MARTINA Box Valley Clydesdales

2. CLYDESDALE FILLY, 3 YEARS OLD. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1

2

3 822 MCMURCHIE GEORGINA (Owned By Mr Colin Brown) Yanco Agricultural High School
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24 - CLYDESDALE PRODUCE SWEEPSTAKES - FILLY, 3 YEARS OLD. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
1 171 VALMONT LA BELLA
2 100 BOX VALLEY MARTINA

25- CLYDESDALE FILLY, 2 YEARS OLD. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 465 WAVERLEY HANNAH

2 529 NARIOKA LADY GRETEL

3 312 WEETREEDA HIGHLAND WINDSONG (Owned By lan
And Jeanette Hodgetts)

4 430 MEADOW LANE CADEAU

5 8 AARUNGA DESTINY

6 173 VALMONT PARISIENNE

Cox Family

Box Valley Clydesdales

Mr T McDonald

Narioka Clydesdale Stud

Mr | Hodgetts

Ms S Loney
AT Marriott
Cox Family

26- CLYDESDALE PRODUCE SWEEPSTAKES - FILLY, 2 YEARS OLD. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
1 529 NARIOKA LADY GRETEL

2 173 VALMONT PARISIENNE

3 324 MOON RISE SHADOW (Owned By R & M Hyder)
4 356 VALMONT VIENNA

27- CLYDESDALE FILLY, 1 YEAR OLD. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 13 AARUNGA PRINCESS GRACE (Owned By AT Marriott
And Sons)

2 817 HOMEWOOD PARK ROSE MARKIE

3 170 VALMONT ISADORA

4 12 AARUNGA MIRANDA (Owned By AT Marriott And Sons)

5 426 BUNDY PARK TRILOGY

Narioka Clydesdale Stud

Cox Family
Mrs M Hyder

Kardinia Clydesdale Stud

AT Marriott

Mr R E Woolley

Cox Family
AT Marriott

H Linwood & P Cochrane

28 - CLYDESDALE PRODUCE SWEEPSTAKES - FILLY, 1 YEAR OLD. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)

1 13 AARUNGA PRINCESS GRACE (Owned ByAT Marriott
And Sons)

2 817 HOMEWOOD PARK ROSE MARKIE

3 170 VALMONT ISADORA

4 426 BUNDY PARK TRILOGY

29- CLYDESDALE GELDING, 6 YEARS OLD AND UNDER. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 15 MEADOW LANE GUINEAS

2 595 BENWERRIN PARK FORBES BILL (Owned By Iron Bark
Clydesdales )

3 600 MCMURCHIE LOCH ENOCH EDWARD (Owned By Iron
Bark Clydesdales)

4 596 BENWERRIN PARK SULLIVAN MAX (Owned By Iron Bark
Clydesdales)

5 599 MCMURCHIE EXCELSIOR JACOB (Owned By Iron Bark

Clydesdales)

AT Marriott

Mr R E Woolley

Cox Family

H Linwood & P Cochrane

AT Marriott
Mr D Phelan

Mr D Phelan

Mr D Phelan

Mr D Phelan
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30 - CLYDESDALE GELDING, 7 YEARS OLD AND OVER. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)
1 5 AARUNGAADAM AT Marriott
2 7 AARUNGACASPER AT Marriott
3 593 MEADOW LANE JACKSON (Owned By Mr Doug Kefford) Mr S Peters
Al

729 MCMURCHIE BLAIR (Owned By B.J & G.A. Taylor) Mr B Taylor
5 441 HAYLANDS TRADESMAN (Owned By Mr Martin Dehaan) Martin Dehaan
6 711 DENZILDON BUSTER BOY (Owned ByJ D Stewart) MrJ Stewart

RASV

3l - GROUP PRIZE, THREE CLYDESDALES (ANY AGE), BRED AND OWNED BY EXHIBITOR. (SPECIAL)
(SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 165
2 1
3 527

Cox Family
AT Marriott

Narioka Clydesdale Stud

32 - GROUP PRIZE, TWO YEARLINGS BY THE SAME SIRE. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 2 GROUP BYAT MARRIOTT AND SONS

AT Marriott

34 - GROUP PRIZE, TWO FILLIES, 3 YEARS OLD OR UNDER BY THE SAME SIRE. (SPECIAL). (SECTION

2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 167 GROUP BYSIRED BY HILLSIDE LORTON LEGEND
2 323 GROUP BY HILLSIDE LORTON LEGEND

CoxFamily
Mrs M Hyder

35 - AUSTRALIAN-BRED CLYDESDALE STALLION, 3 YEARS OLD AND OVER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2

HEAVY HORSES)

1 10 AARUNGAMARK
2 514 DOMINION PARK STATESMAN (Owned ByJc& Pa
Mullenger)

36 - RIDDEN HEAVY
593

667
666
111

632
110

CLYDESDALE FOUR-HORSE TEAM IN VEHICLE, ANY AGE. (SECTION

633

39
1 3
2
3 597

HORSE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)
MEADOW LANE JACKSON (Owned By Mr Doug Kefford)

Al
LOUVALE SIR DOUGLAS
MUWARRA DIGGER Al

MURROKACASSIE (Owned ByN Burgermeister & J

Monardo)
BENWERRIN PARK CABE

LARVISTRYN HARRISON (Owned ByN Burgermeister &

J Monardo)

AT MARRIOTT AND SONS

DEAN & ESMAY RHEINBERGER
IRON BARK CLYDESDALES

AT Marriott

Mullenger Family

Mr S Peters

Mrs L Scott

Mr I Scarborough

Ms N Burgermeister

D & E Rheinberger
Ms N Burgermeister

2 - HEAVY HORSES)

AT Marriott

D & E Rheinberger

Mr D Phelan

40 - PAIR OF CLYDESDALE MARES OR GELDINGS IN VEHICLE, ANY AGE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
519
4
633
597

MURROKACLYDESDALES PAIR

AT MARRIOTT AND SONS

DEAN & ESMAY RHEINBERGER
IRON BARK CLYDESDALES

Murroka Clydesdale Stud

AT Marriott

D & E Rheinberger

Mr D Phelan
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RASV

Exhibitor

41 - CLYDESDALE GELDING OR MARE IN LORRY, ANY AGE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1
2

7
517

AARUNGACASPER
JEANAL LUCKY

AT Marriott
Murroka Clydesdale Stud

42 - CLYDESDALE GELDING OR MARE IN A TWO WHEEL VEHICLE, ANY AGE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
1

a b w N

516
729
635
632
706

680

BEEREEGACULROSS
MCMURCHIE BLAIR (Owned By B.J & G.A. Taylor)
MURROKA WATCHOUT

BENWERRIN PARK CABE

MCMURCHIE TASMAN

LARVISTRYN ARCHER (Owned ByL & N Smith)

Murroka Clydesdale Stud

Mr B Taylor

D & E Rheinberger

D & E Rheinberger

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

Smith & Cantwell

43 - CLYDESDALE GELDING, DRIVEN IN REINS, COLLAR AND HAMES, ANY AGE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
1
2
3

711
729
593

441
706

DENZILDON BUSTER BOY (Owned ByJ D Stewart)
MCMURCHIE BLAIR (Owned By B.J & G.A Taylor)
MEADOW LANE JACKSON (Owned By Mr Doug Kefford)
Al

HAYLANDS TRADESMAN (Owned By Mr Martin Dehaan)
MCMURCHIE TASMAN

Mr J Stewart
Mr B Taylor
Mr S Peters

Martin Dehaan
Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

44 - CLYDESDALE MARE, DRIVEN IN REINS, COLLAR AND HAMES, ANY AGE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
1
2

826
64

PETREIIE TESS (Owned By A Prentice)
BEEREEGA CASABLANCA

Yanco Agricultural High School
Beereega Clydesdale Stud

45 - JUNIOR DRIVER UNDER 18 YEARS, CLYDESDALE MARE OR GELDING DRIVEN IN REINS, COLLAR

AND HAMES.

1

a b w N

66
18
831
631
16

51

(SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

UNKNOWN RIDDEN BY MISS JESSICA LEWIS
AARUNGA CASPAR RIDDEN BY MST MARK MARRIOTT
PETREIIE TESS RIDDEN BY UNKNOWN

DEMORE PARK MASON RIDDEN BYADELLE BEER
AARUNGA GUINEAS RIDDEN BYMISS CLAIRE
MARRIOTT

AVONBERRY AMELIE RIDDEN BY MST JAMES YU

Beereega Clydesdale Stud
AT Marriott

Yanco Agricultural High School
D & E Rheinberger

AT Marriott

J. M. Barber & St Paul's College

46 - MISCELLANEOUS TURNOUT 4 WHEEL, SINGLE HORSE. (SPECIAL) (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1
2

113
593

150
517
693

712

BEN KOl HOLBROOK

MEADOW LANE JACKSON (Owned By Mr Doug Kefford)
Al

VALMONT OVATION

JEANAL LUCKY

CANBERRA PARK STEPALONG COLONEL

GRACEDALE BALADIER (Owned ByD Stewart)

Mr G Burns
Mr S Peters

Collins Family

Murroka Clydesdale Stud

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

Mr J Stewart
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47 - MISCELLANEOUS TURNOUT 2 WHEEL, SINGLE HORSE. (SPECIAL) (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1

694

229
416

CANBERRA PARK STEPALONG GENERAL

DERWLYN NOAH (Owned By Debra Fuller)
MAGPIE

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and

Spring Field Studs

Mrs D Fuller

W.J. Lewin

48 - BAKER/MILKMAN/BUTCHER TURNOUT. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1
2

153
695

115
711
598

402

WORELLA PARK WINSTON
CANBERRA PARK STEPALONG MOLLY

LOCH LINNHE PRINCE WILLIAM
DENZILDON BUSTER BOY (Owned By J D Stewart)

IRON BARK CLYDESDALES JIMMY (Owned By Iron Bark

Clydesdales )
VALENCIA BIG RED (Owned Byl & D Backmann)

Collins Family

Keir Family - Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

Mr G Burns

Mr J Stewart

Mr D Phelan

Lawrence, Backman and Mayze

49 - PONY DELIVERY TURNOUT. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1

2
3
4

576
152
712
229

MILBRAE MAJESTIC (Owned ByCorrine Collins)
WORELLA PARK GYPSY

GRACEDALE BALADIER (Owned ByD Stewart)
DERWLYN NOAH (Owned By Debra Fuller)

Mrs C Patterson
Collins Family
Mr J Stewart
Mrs D Fuller

50 - LONG-SHAFT BRAKE TURNOUT, 14 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
1

2
3
4

576
712
152
151

MILBRAE MAJESTIC (Owned ByCorrine Collins)
GRACEDALE BALADIER (Owned ByD Stewart)
WORELLA PARK GYPSY
WORELLA PARK DOLLY

Mrs C Patterson
Mr J Stewart
Collins Family
Collins Family

51 - LONG-SHAFT BRAKE TURNOUT, OVER 14 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

g oA W N R

52 - DECORATED BUSINESS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1

579
575
402
269
416
417

229

JOE

GEORGE

VALENCIA BIG RED (Owned By 1& D Backmann)
TOOLLEEN LUCY

MAGPIE

WILLICEPARK HORATIO

DERWLYN NOAH (Owned By Debra Fuller)

Mr J Patterson

Mrs C Patterson

Lawrence, Backman and Mayze
Mr B Hamblin

W.J. Lewin

W.J. Lewin

Mrs D Fuller

53 - JIKA FARM PAIR LIGHT OR MEDIUM DELIVERY. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1

574

CLAIRE PATTERSON

54 - PAIR HEAVY DELIVERY. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1

A M w N

124
519
633
4

114

597

ROSS & MIRIAM CARBERY
MURROKACLYDESDALES PAIR

DEAN & ESMAYRHEINBERGER
ATMARRIOTTAND SONS

BEN KOl HOLDBROOK & LOCH LINNHE PRINCE
WILLIAM

IRON BARK CLYDESDALES

Mrs C Patterson

Ross & Miriam Carbery
Murroka Clydesdale Stud
D & E Rheinberger

AT Marriott

Mr G Burns

Mr D Phelan
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56 - FOUR OR MORE HEAVY DELIVERY. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 124
2 3

3 633
4 597

ROSS & MIRIAM CARBERY

AT MARRIOTT AND SONS
DEAN & ESMAYRHEINBERGER
IRON BARK CLYDESDALES

RASV

Exhibitor

Ross & Miriam Carbery
AT Marriott

D & E Rheinberger

Mr D Phelan

57 - THREE OR MORE LIGHT OR MEDIUM DELIVERY (ANY COMBINATION). (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)
1 574

CLAIRE PATTERSON

58 - HISTORICAL TURNOUT. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 590
2 228

PENGELLY & BUCKLEIGH
DERWLYN NOAH

Mrs C Patterson

Pengelly& Buckleigh
Mrs D Fuller

59 - NOVICE DELIVERY, DRIVEN IN VEHICLE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

729
635
666
636
401
598

o U WN R

7 680

MCMURCHIE BLAIR (Owned By B.J & G.A. Taylor)
MURROKAWATCHOUT

MUWARRA DIGGER A

REDBANK MISS CONGENIALTY

RONWYN RUBEN

IRON BARK CLYDESDALES JIMMY (Owned By Iron Bark
Clydesdales )

LARVISTRYN ARCHER (Owned ByL & N Smith)

Mr B Taylor

D & E Rheinberger

Mr | Scarborough

D & E Rheinberger

Lawrence, Backman and Mayze
Mr D Phelan

Smith & Cantwell

60 - LADY'S DELIVERY HORSE, DRIVEN IN VEHICLE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 123
2 729
3 632
4 694
49
6 695
229
577

CARBERY ESTATE RANGER (Owned By Carbery Estate
Stud)

MCMURCHIE BLAIR (Owned By B.J & G.A Taylor)
BENWERRIN PARK CABE

CANBERRA PARK STEPALONG GENERAL

AVONBERRY EDWARD (Owned By Ms J M Barber)
CANBERRA PARK STEPALONG MOLLY

DERWLYN NOAH (Owned By Debra Fuller)
PADDY

61 mJUNIOR DRIVER, 10 TO 18 YEARS. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 631
2 708
3 16
17
5 18
www

DEMORE PARK MASON RIDDEN BYADELLE BEER
CANBERRA PARK STEPALONG MOLLY RIDDEN BY MST
JACKSON KEIR

AARUNGA GUINEAS RIDDEN BY MISS CLAIRE
MARRIOTT

RIDDEN BY MST ADAM MARRIOTT

AARUNGA CASPAR RIDDEN BY MST MARK MARRIOTT

Ross & Miriam Carbery

Mr B Taylor

D & E Rheinberger

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

J. M. Barber & St Paul's College

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

Mrs D Fuller

Mrs C Patterson

D & E Rheinberger

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

AT Marriott

AT Marriott
AT Marriott
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Place Cat No ExhibitName Exhibitor

62 - HEAVY DELIVERY, DRIVEN IN VTDHG DEFINED VEHICLE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 7 AARUNGA CASPER AT Marriott
2 113 BEN KOI HOLBROOK Mr G Burns
3 706 MCMURCHIE TASMAN Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
4 593 MEADOW LANE JACKSON (Owned By Mr Doug Kefford) Mr S Peters
Al
5 517 JEANAL LUCKY Murroka Clydesdale Stud
6 150 VALMONT OVATION Collins Family
7 599 MCMURCHIE EXCELSIOR JACOB (Owned By Iron Bark Mr D Phelan

Clydesdales)

63 - MEDIUM DELIVERY, DRIVEN IN VTDHG DEFINED VEHICLE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 694 CANBERRA PARK STEPALONG GENERAL Keir Family - Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
2 711 DENZILDON BUSTER BOY (Owned ByJ D Stewart) Mr J Stewart
598 IRON BARK CLYDESDALES JIMMY (Owned By Iron Bark Mr D Phelan

Clydesdales )

64 - LIGHT DELIVERY, OVER 14 HANDS, DRIVEN IN A VTDHG DEFINED VEHICLE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY

HORSES)

1 695 CANBERRA PARK STEPALONG MOLLY Keir Family - Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

2 579 JOE Mr J Patterson

3 153 WORELLA PARK WINSTON Collins Family

4 575 GEORGE Mrs C Patterson

5 402 VALENCIA BIG RED (Owned By | & D Backmann) Lawrence, Backman and Mayze

6 269 TOOLLEEN LUCY Mr B Hamblin

65 - LIGHT DELIVERY, NOT OVER 14 HANDS, DRIVEN IN A VTDHG DEFINED VEHICLE. (SECTION 2 -
HEAVY HORSES)

1 151 WORELLA PARK DOLLY Collins Family
2 576 MILBRAE MAJESTIC (Owned ByCorrine Collins) Mrs C Patterson
3 712 GRACEDALE BALADIER (Owned ByD Stewart) Mr J Stewart

4 152 WORELLA PARK GYPSY Collins Family

66 - HEAVY SHOW DELIVERY HORSE, DRIVEN IN VEHICLE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)

1 516 BEEREEGACULROSS Murroka Clydesdale Stud

2 729 MCMURCHIE BLAIR (Owned By B.J&G.A. Taylor) Mr B Taylor

3 592 BELLE VIEW JOY (Owned By P & M Mckeon) (USA) Peter, Marylou & Meredith Mckeon
4 666 MUWARRA DIGGER Al Mr I Scarborough

5 636 REDBANK MISS CONGENIALLY D & E Rheinberger

6 680 LARVISTRYN ARCHER (Owned By L & N Smith) Smith & Cantwell

67 - MEDIUM SHOW DELIVERY HORSE, DRIVEN IN VEHICLE. (SECTION 2 - HEAVY HORSES)
1 271 KELHAM SPIRIT Miss K Hamblin
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Royal Melbourne Show
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HORSES INACTION
RESULTS BY CLASS RASV

- LIGHT HORSE DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS OVER 14 HANDS. (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

37 CROSSWYNDS OUR BRENIN Mrs E Avery
701 CANBERRA PARK VELLET QUEEN Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
75 STILLBROOK TABITHA B&J&G &R Bensley
583 CATARAQUI DANTY-Y-LLEW (Owned By Mrs Maureen Pengelly & Buckleigh
Pengelly)

72 - STALLION DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1 702 CHESSONS PRINCE WILLIAM Keir Family-Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
2 616 KRYSTAL PARK LIMITED EDITION (Owned By Ms Ragg, Proctor & Collins Family Show Team

Corinne Collins)

73 - HACKNEY OR PARTBRED HACKNEY TYPE DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, OVER 15 HANDS.

(SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)
1 159 HUDSON VAMOOSE (Owned By Ms M Beggs) VCorvi, M Beggs & T Cowan

74 - HACKNEY OR PARTBRED HACKNEY TYPE DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, OVER 14 AND NOT OVER

15 HANDS. (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)
1 158 HUDSON VALENTINA (Owned By Ms M Beggs) Al VCorvi, M Beggs & T Cowan

75 - LADY'S LIGHT HORSE, DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, OVER 14 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 -
LIGHT HARNESS)

1 701 CANBERRA PARK VELLET QUEEN Keir Family-Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
2 75 STILLBROOK TABITHA B&J&G &R Bensley

77 - NOVICE PONY, 14 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1 486 PRIMROSE PARK STARLIGHT EXPRESS Mrs H McMahon
2 157 PENBAYR TIJUANA (Owned By Lynleigh Cooke) Miss K Cooke
3 549 PILINTA PARK FOURPENCE (Owned By Oakford & Oakford, Reeve & Gorton
Reeve)
4 700 CANBERRA PARK TROY Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
5 547 LERWICK XCEL (Owned By Oakford & Reeve) Oakford, Reeve & Gorton
6 63 CROSSWYNDS BANNER (Owned By Scott Wells And Ms V Bedford

Vanessa Bedford)

78 - PONY DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, OVER 13 HANDS AND NOT OVER 14 HANDS. (SECTION 3 -
LIGHT HARNESS)

1 36 BURROWADU CEINDER Mrs E Avery
2 692 CANBERRAPARK RUBY Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
3 774 FLEUR DE LYS MANCINI Mrs M Walter
161 WOOLEEN MOZART Mrs T Coster
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Place Cat No ExhibitName Exhibitor

79 - PONY DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, OVER 12 HANDS AND NOT OVER 13 HANDS. (SECTION 3 -
LIGHT HARNESS)

1 148 RIVERLODGE LIGHT MAGIC (Owned By Corinne Collins) Ms Corinne Collins & Mr Vince Corvi

2 76 STILLBROOK TIGER LILLY B&J& G &R Bensley

3 674 LAKEVALE ZIPPER Mr N Shipard

4 690 CANBERRA PARK MANHATTAN Keir Family - Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

5 659 NASRULLAH ARIA Mr S Ryan

6 486 PRIMROSE PARK STARLIGHT EXPRESS Mrs H McMahon

80 - PONY DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, OVER 11 HANDS AND NOT OVER 12 HANDS. (SECTION 3 -
LIGHT HARNESS)

1 614 GLENWOOD SILK-N-IZE (Owned By 0 & W Ragg) Ragg & Proctor Family Show Team
2 775 FONTAIN NAVAHAR Mrs M W alter

3 613 GLENWOOD SHOW OFF (Owned By 0 & W Ragg) Ragg & Proctor Family Show Team
4 588 OWENDALE APRICOT (Owned By Mrs Maureen Pengelly) Pengelly & Buckleigh

5 157 PENBAYR TIJUANA (Owned By Lynleigh Cooke) Miss K Cooke

6 675 TARRAGON PARK VICTORY Mr N Shipard

82 - PARTBRED HACKNEY OR HACKNEY TYPE PONY DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, 12.2 HANDS AND

NOT OVER 14 HANDS. (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)
1 38 EYRIE DIAGHILEV (Owned By Elsa Avery & M Wickham) Mrs E Avery

83 - PARTBRED HACKNEY OR HACKNEY TYPE PONY DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, UNDER 12.2

HANDS. (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)
1 160 WOODHURST THE COUNT (Owned By Ms M Beggs) VCorvi, M Beggs & T Cowan

2 661 STILLBROOK FESTIVE Mr S Ryan

84 - LADY'S HARNESS PONY DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, OVER 12 AND NOT OVER 14 HANDS.
(SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1 76 STILLBROOK TIGER LILLY B &J& G &R Bensley

2 674 LAKEVALE ZIPPER Mr N Shipard

3 774 FLEUR DELYSMANCINI Mrs M W alter

4 690 CANBERRA PARK MANHATTAN Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and

Spring Field Studs
5 63 CROSSWYNDS BANNER (Owned By Scott Wells And Ms V Bedford
Vanessa Bedford)
6 161 WOOLEEN MOZART Mrs T Coster

85 - LADY'S HARNESS PONY DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, 12 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL).
(SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1 775 FONTAIN NAVAHAR Mrs M W alter
2 675 TARRAGON PARK VICTORY Mr N Shipard
3 157 PENBAYR TIJUANA (Owned By Lynleigh Cooke) Miss K Cooke

86 - LADYS PARTBRED HACKNEY OR HACKNEY TYPE PONY DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, 14 HANDS

AND UNDER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)
n 38 EYRIE DIAGHILEV (Owned By Elsa Avery & M Wickham) Mrs E Avery



Royal Melbourne Show
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HORSES INACTION
RESULTS BY CLASS RASV

Place Cat No ExhibitName

87 - CHILD'S PONY DRIVEN IN SINGLE HARNESS, 14 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL) (SECTION 3 -
LIGHT HARNESS)

1 690 CANBERRA PARK MANHATTAN Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
2 146 KIMBAKRISP (Owned By Corinne Collins) Ms Corinne Collins & Mr Andrew James
549 PILINTA PARK FOURPENCE (Owned By Oakford & Oakford, Reeve & Gorton
Reeve)
4 674 LAKEVALE ZIPPER Mr N Shipard

88 - MULTIPLE HORSES OR PONIES IN HARNESS. (SPECIAL) (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)
1 550 GROUP BYPILINTAPARKFOURPENCE& LERWICK Oakford, Reeve & Gorton
EXCEL

89 - HARNESS SHETLAND STALLION/COLT, 10.2 HANDS AND UNDER. (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1 586 GREEN VALLEY KURRAJONG (Owned By Mrs J Med Pengelly & Buckleigh
Buckleigh)

2 732 CAREAL GREAT EXPECTATIONS (Owned By Miss Carly Miss Carly& Mr Cecil Thomas
Thomas)

90 - HARNESS SHETLAND MARE, 10.2 HANDS AND UNDER. (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1 734 CHATEAU GAY GRACELLA (Owned By Miss Carly Miss Carly & Mr Cecil Thomas
Thomas)

2 549 PILINTA PARK FOURPENCE (Owned By Oakford & Oakford, Reeve & Gorton
Reeve)

91 - HARNESS SHETLAND GELDING, 10.2 HANDS AND UNDER. (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)
1 547 LERWICKXCEL (Owned By Oakford & Reeve) Oakford, Reeve & Gorton
2 146 KIMBAKRISP (Owned By Corinne Collins) Ms Corinne Collins & MrAndrew James

92 - BUGGY TURNOUT, OVER 14 HANDS. SINGLE PONY, BUGGY & HARNESS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 -
LIGHT HARNESS)

1 702 CHESSONS PRINCE WILLIAM Keir Family-Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
2 583 CATARAQUI DANTY-Y-LLEW (Owned By Mrs Maureen Pengelly & Buckleigh
Pengelly)

94 - JINKER TURNOUT, OVER 12.2 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1 690 CANBERRA PARK MANHATTAN Keir Family-Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

2 37 CROSSWYNDS OUR BRENIN Mrs E Avery

3 612 GLENWOOD LOOK AT ME (Owned By J & A Proctor) Ragg & Proctor Family Show Team

95 - JINKER TURNOUT, OVER 10.2 HANDS AND NOT OVER 12.2 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 -

LIGHT HARNESS)
1 613 GLENWOOD SHOW OFF (Owned By O & W Ragg) Ragg & Proctor Family Show Team
2 578 WORANORA PLAYBOY (Owned By Ellen Patterson) Mrs C Patterson

96 - JINKER OR BUGGY TURNOUT IN HARNESS, 10.2 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 -
LIGHT HARNESS)

1 586 GREEN VALLEY KURRAJONG (Owned By Mrs J Med Pengelly & Buckleigh
Buckleigh)

2 732 CAREAL GREAT EXPECTATIONS (Owned By Miss Carly Miss Carly & Mr Cecil Thomas
Thomas)
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HORSES INACTION
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place Cat No

ExhibitName

RASV

Exhibitor

97 - VICEROY TURNOUT, OVER 14 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1

701

75
583

CANBERRA PARK VELLET QUEEN

STILLBROOK TABITHA
CATARAQUI DANTY-Y-LLEW (Owned By Mrs Maureen

Pengelly)

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

B&J& G &R Bensley

Pengelly& Buckleigh

98 - VICEROY TURNOUT, OVER 13 HANDS AND NOT OVER 14 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT

HARNESS)

1 692
2 36
3 161

CANBERRA PARK RUBY

BURROWADU CEINDER

WOOLEEN MOZART

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

Mrs E Avery

Mrs T Coster

99 - VICEROY TURNOUT, OVER 12 HANDS AND NOT OVER 13 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT
HARNESS)

1
2

o o b~ w

148
690

674
659
76

612

RIVERLODGE LIGHT MAGIC (Owned ByCorinne Collins)

CANBERRA PARK MANHATTAN

LAKEVALE ZIPPER
NASRULLAH ARIA
STILLBROOK TIGER LILLY

GLENWOOD LOOK AT ME (Owned By J & A Proctor)

Ms Corinne Collins & Mr Vince Corvi

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

Mr N Shipard

Mr S Ryan

B&J&G &R Bensley

Ragg & Proctor Family Show Team

100 - VICEROY TURNOUT, 12 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

616

588

KRYSTAL PARK LIMITED EDITION (Owned By Ms

Corinne Collins)

GLENWOOD SHOW OFF (Owned By O & W Ragg)

CANBERRA PARK TROY

OWENDALE APRICOT (Owned By Mrs Maureen Pengelly)

Ragg, Proctor & Collins Family Show Team

Ragg & Proctor Family Show Team

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs

Pengelly& Buckleigh

101 - VICEROY TURNOUT SHETLAND, 10.2 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT

HARNESS)

1 146
2 586
3 549
4 547

KIMBAKRISP (Owned ByCorinne Collins)

GREEN VALLEY KURRAJONG (Owned By Mrs J Med

Buckleigh)

PILINTA PARK FOURPENCE (Owned By Oakford &

Reeve)

LERWICK XCEL (Owned By Oakford & Reeve)

Ms Corinne Collins & MrAndrew James
Pengelly & Buckleigh

Oakford, Reeve & Gorton

Oakford, Reeve & Gorton

102 - VICEROY TURNOUT, HACKNEY OR PARTBRED HACKNEY, 14 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL).

(SECTION
1

2

160
661

3 - LIGHT HARNESS)
WOODHURST THE COUNT (Owned By Ms M Beggs)

STILLBROOK FESTIVE

V Corvi, M Beggs & T Cowan
Mr S Ryan

103 . VICEROY TURNOUT, HACKNEY OR PARTBRED HACKNEY, OVER 14 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION
HARNESS)

3 - LIGHT
1

2

158
702

HUDSON VALENTINA (Owned By Ms M Beggs) Al

CHESSONS PRINCE WILLIAM

V Corvi, M Beggs & T Cowan
Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
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Place Cat No ExhibitName

104 - PERIOD TURNOUT. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1 701 CANBERRA PARK VELLET QUEEN

2 583 CATARAQUI DANTY-Y-LLEW (Owned By Mrs Maureen
Pengelly)

3 586 GREEN VALLEY KURRAJONG (Owned By Mrs J Med
Buckleigh)

105 - EVENING HARNESS PARADE. (SECTION 3 - LIGHT HARNESS)

1 153 WORELLA PARKWINSTON

1 153 WORELLA PARK WINSTON

1 616 KRYSTAL PARK LIMITED EDITION (Owned By Ms
Corinne Collins)

1 616 KRYSTAL PARK LIMITED EDITION (Owned By Ms

Corinne Collins)

RASV

Exhibitor

Keir Family- Canberra Park Stepalong and
Spring Field Studs
Pengelly & Buckleigh

Pengelly& Buckleigh

Collins Family
Collins Family
Ragg, Proctor & Collins Family Show Team

Ragg, Proctor & Collins Family Show Team

106 - NOVICE HACK, OVER 15 HANDS AND NOT OVER 15.2 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE

SECTION)

1 344 SLM MASTERMIND (Owned By Mr Ryan Johnson-Mcneil)
2 433 MAN ORVALE BLUE AND ROYAL

3 580 GRANDEUR HEART N SOUL

4 496 ROYALWOOD CENTRE STAGE (Owned By India Mitchell)
5 678 PHOENIX AURA

6 802 ROSEVALE DESIGN

Mrs D Johnson-McNeil
Mrs S Love

Ms M Paynter

Ms | Mitchell

Mrs ASkilbeck

Mrs B Williams

107 - NOVICE HACK, OVER 15.2 HANDS AND NOT OVER 16 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE

SECTION)

1 509 LAURISTON PARK CHATSWORTH

2 792 JARENDAN JUST IT

3 487 ATMOSPHERE

4 747 LEMRACS ECLIPSE

5 472 WINTER (Owned By Rose Mcevoy&Warren Pratley)
6 492 GRAND HEIST (Owned By Ms Monica Croston)

Miss L Mow

Miss R Weaver
Miss S McMaster
Francene Treneman
Mrs J McEvoy

MG Horse Education

108 - NOVICE HACK, OVER 16 HANDS AND NOT OVER 16.2 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE

SECTION)

1 852 OEH ELOQUENCE (Owned By Dr Michael Procter)
2 332 SLM SKYTE

3 727 TUDOR PARK STARS

4 86 OPTIMAL (Owned By Ms Hayley Sheehan)

5 532 BOURBON STREET

6 787 LORD LANGTRY

Miss AWard

Miss K Joblin

Miss S Tappy

Mr C Bilson

Mr R K & Mrs T L Notman
Mr P Warhurst

109 - NOVICE HACK, OVER 16.2 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 489 DYNAMIC FUN (Owned By Miss Sarah Mem aster)
2 412 TUDOR PARK GILDED (Owned By Sherrie Lee)
3 29 ONYX

4 500 DM PLAYER (Owned By Miss Rebecca Groen)

Miss S McMaster
Lee Family

Miss T Anderson
Miss N Monckton
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Place Cat No ExhibitName Exhibitor

110 mOPEN HACK, OVER 15 AND NOT OVER 15.2 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 742 STARSTRUCK Mrs SThompson

2 319 CREWE Mrs C Hunter

3 433 MANORVALE BLUE AND ROYAL Mrs S Love

4 580 GRANDEUR HEART N SOUL Ms M Paynter

5 344 SLM MASTERMIND (Owned By Mr Ryan Johnson-Mcneil) Mrs D Johnson-McNeil
6 630 WILLOWCROFT CHANCE ENCOUNTER Miss C Remington

111 - OPEN HACK, OVER 15.2 AND NOT OVER 16 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 740 CONCERTO Mrs S Thompson

2 509 LAURISTON PARK CHATSWORTH Miss L Mow

3 20 BOYFRIEND Ms R Addison

4 247 ROCK STARDOM Mrs SM & Miss VJK Gorst
5 792 JARENDAN JUST IT Miss R Weaver

6 472 WINTER (Owned By Rose Mcevoy& Warren Pratley) Mrs J McEvoy

112 - OPEN HACK, OVER 16 AND NOT OVER 16.2 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 689 VIENNA NIGHT DIVINE Mrs B Stanton

2 852 OEH ELOQUENCE (Owned By Dr Michael Procter) Miss AW ard

3 200 HIGH FASHION (Owned By Janice Elliott & Adam Oliver) GC Equestrian, Janice Elliott, Adam Oliver
4 606 DP AMAZING Mr D Plumb

5 541 SLM MERCEDES (NZ) Dr S O'Connor

6 86 OPTIMAL (Owned By Ms Hayley Sheehan) Mr C Bilson

113 - OPEN HACK, OVER 16.2 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 82 XLERATE (Owned By Alex Berwick & Sarah Mem aster) Miss A Berwick & Sarah McMaster
2 471 TOWERING INFERNO Al Mrs J McEvoy

3 53 SLM ORLANDO S Barrington & F Christie

4 25 ASTON MARTIN 1 Mrs P Ahern

5 489 DYNAMIC FUN (Owned By Miss Sarah Mcmaster) Miss S McMaster

6 412 TUDOR PARK GILDED (Owned By Sherrie Lee) Lee Family

114- THE "COL. A.V. POPE CUP". (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)
1 606 DP AMAZING Mr D Plumb

115- GENTLEMAN'S HACK, OVER 15 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 -:SADDLE SECTION)

1 86 OPTIMAL (Owned By Ms Hayley Sheehan) Mr C Bilson

2 792 JARENDAN JUST IT Miss R Weaver

3 492 GRAND HEIST (Owned By Ms Monica Croston) MG Horse Education
4 787 LORD LANGTRY Mr P Warhurst

116 - LADY'S HACK, OVER 15 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 582 WS COAST Mrs S M Pedersen
2 852 OEH ELOQUENCE (Owned By Dr Michael Procter) Miss AWard

3 20 BOYFRIEND Ms R Addison

4 630 WILLOWCROFT CHANCE ENCOUNTER Miss C Remington
5 580 GRANDEUR HEART N SOUL Ms M Paynter

6 665 CHANCE ENCOUNTER Miss T Saligari
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Cat No
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Exhibitor

RASV

117 - CHILD’'S HACK, OVER 15 HANDS AND NOT OVER 16 HANDS (SPECIAL) (SECTION 4 - SADDLE

SECTION)

1 630
2 247
3 344
4 264
5 494
6 306

WILLOWCROFT CHANCE ENCOUNTER

ROCK STARDOM

SLM MASTERMIND (Owned By Mr Ryan Johnson-Mcneil)
WESSWOOD MASTER CASTE

AP MIDNIGHT DIAMONDS

AZURITE

Miss C Remington

Mrs SM & Miss VJK Gorst
Mrs D Johnson-McNeil

Miss H Grose
Ms S Mifsud
Miss K Hocking

118 - CHILD’S HACK, OVER 16 HANDS (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1

2
3
4

471
467
489
373

TOWERING INFERNO Al

GRAZIER

DYNAMIC FUN (Owned By Miss Sarah Mcmaster)
LITE THENITRO

Mrs J McEvoy
Mrs J McEvoy
Miss S McMaster
Miss C Knuckey

119-NOVICE GALLOWAY, OVER 14 AND NOT OVER 14.2 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE

SECTION)
1 497
2 348
3 387
4 108
5 806
6 214

GENTRY PARK IMPRESSIONS

THALABA RUBY DREAMING

CHIPPENHAM CITATION

CIMERON DISCO DIVA

NARUNI PARK COCO CHANEL

KALLAROO TIMELESS (Owned By Karen Fisher)

Mrs J Mitchell
Miss A Jones
Miss S Lakin
Mrs S Button
Miss J Wilson
Ms K Fisher

120 - NOVICE GALLOWAY, OVER 14.2 AND NOT OVER 15 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE
SECTION)

1

o 0~ WN

121 - LIGHT WEIGHT GALLOWAY, OVER 14 AND NOT OVER 14.2 HANDS.

507
286
485
331
364
766

SECTION)

1 754
2 61
3 436
4 260
5 497
6 847

CHIPPENHAM ZULU

LEANDA CHANCES ARE (Owned By Ms Laura Heffer)
KARLANA LETS PARTY

LS INSPIRATION

TILLEY PARKSHOWTORQUE

KOLBEACH ILLUSION (Owned By Master Darcy Wade)

SANLIRRATALK OF THE TOWN

KOLBEACH CIRCUS

KOLBEACH ROSE WOOD

BUCKWELL PARK DELUSION

GENTRY PARK IMPRESSIONS

WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL (Owned By Fraser
Family)

Mrs S Morphy
Mrs R Heffer
Miss E McKernan
Miss K Joblin
Mr J Kerr

Mrs K Wade

(SECTION 4 - SADDLE

Mrs C Uchtman
Miss M Beard

D MacDonald and T Bailey
Miss Zoe Griffett & Mr Darryl Hayes

Mrs J Mitchell
Miss A Fraser

122 - HEAVY WEIGHT GALLOWAY, OVER 14 AND NOT OVER 14.2 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE
ocu IUN)

1

a b w N

46
137
728
41
466

214

KOLBEACH CONTATA

GORDON PARK SUPANOVA (Owned By Abby Clark)
WILLOWCROFT WINTER ANGEL

PAULGREN PARK PANACHE

GLENDON BRAE CHARLOTTE (Owned By Alice Mcevoy
& Warren Pratley)

KALLAROO TIMELESS (Owned By Karen Fisher)

Bailey & Christie
Miss A Clark
Miss S Tappy
Miss VBacchetto
Mrs J McEvoy

Ms K Fisher
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Place Cat No ExhibitName Exhibitor

123 - LIGHT WEIGHT GALLOWAY, OVER 14.2 HANDS AND NOT OVER 15 HANDS. (SECTION 4 -
SADDLE SECTION)

1 202 HOLLYS GALAXY Mr G Elliott

2 47 ROYALWOOD OPENING NIGHT (Owned By Mrs Edwina Bailey, Christie & Cullen
Cullen)

3 673 ROYALWOOD CONCERTO (Owned By Ms Jane Shaw) Miss S Shaw

4 77 MONICEITO PARK ROYAL FLUSH Ms T Benton-Hall

5 331 LS INSPIRATION Miss K Joblin

6 364 TILLEY PARK SHOW TORQUE MrJ Kerr

124 - HEAVY WEIGHT GALLOWAY, OVER 14.2 HANDS AND NOT OVER 15 HANDS. (SECTION 4 -
SADDLE SECTION)

1 112 WESSWOODS MAGIC CASTE ETAI M & M Burns & D. Banks

2 268 WELLAN SPECIAL EDITION (Owned ByHalloran & Ginn) Mrs A Halloran

3 507 CHIPPENHAM ZULU Mrs S Morphy

4 277 JANEVELYN MOMENT OF TRUTH (Owned ByPhillipa GC Equestrian & Phillipa Harcourt
Harcourt)

5 411 SILKWOOD SUBLIME (Owned ByBrynie Lee) Lee Family

6 286 LEANDA CHANCES ARE (Owned By Ms Laura Heffer) Mrs R Heffer

125 - GENTLEMAN'S GALLOWAY, OVER 14 AND NOT OVER 15 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 -
SADDLE SECTION)

1 673 ROYALWOOD CONCERTO (Owned By Ms Jane Shaw) Miss S Shaw

2 507 CHIPPENHAM ZULU Mrs S Morphy

3 277 JANEVELYN MOMENT OF TRUTH (Owned ByPhillipa GC Equestrian & Phillipa Harcourt
Harcourt)

4 231 YULE TARAS VIVA LA VIDA Al Miss C Gehrer

5 218 WILLOWCROFT BOND Ms K Fisher

6 364 TILLEY PARKSHOWTORQUE Mr J Kerr

126 - LADY'S GALLOWAY, OVER 14 AND NOT OVER 15 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE

SECTION)

1 47 ROYALWOOD OPENING NIGHT (Owned By Mrs Edwina Bailey, Christie & Cullen
Cullen)

2 268 WELLAN SPECIAL EDITION (Owned ByHalloran & Ginn) Mrs A Halloran

3 61 KOLBEACH CIRCUS Miss M Beard

4 436 KOLBEACH ROSE WOOD D MacDonald and T Bailey

5 137 GORDON PARK SUPANOVA (Owned By Abby Clark) Miss A Clark

6 847 WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL (Owned By Fraser Miss A Fraser
Family)

127 - CHILD’'S GALLOWAY, OVER 14 HANDS AND NOT OVER 14.2 HANDS (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 -
SADDLE SECTION)

1 436 KOLBEACH ROSE WOOD D MacDonald and T Bailey
2 348 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Miss A Jones

3 478 WAR RANWOOD NASA Mrs J McGregor Thomas

4 61 KOLBEACH CIRCUS Miss M Beard

5 497 GENTRY PARK IMPRESSIONS Mrs J Mitchell

6 387 CHIPPENHAM CITATION Miss S Lakin
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128 - CHILD’S GALLOWAY, OVER 14.2 HANDS AND NOT OVER 15 HANDS (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 -

SADDLE SECTION)

1
2

o o1~ w

129 -
1
2

~ow

411
277

286
368
573
218

609

88

57
22

SILKWOOD SUBLIME (Owned ByBrynie Lee)
JANEVELYN MOMENT OF TRUTH (Owned ByPhillipa
Harcourt)

LEANDA CHANCES ARE (Owned By Ms Laura Heffer)
KE-ANBREE DE JAVU (Owned By Indianna Shepheard)
RIUNAMINSTRELS LORE

WILLOWCROFT BOND

THORWOOD HELLO KITTY

BLACKWOOD LOVE SONG (Owned By Blackwood
Ponies)

WYANN PEACHES

BINDI EYE FIRST IMPRESSIONS (Owned ByBraniff
Family)

Lee Family
GC Equestrian & Phillipa Harcourt

Mrs R Heffer

Miss T Kirk
Summerfield Park
Ms K Fisher

NOVICE PONY, 12 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

Mr D Plumb
Blackwood Ponies

Barton Family
Agrimart

130 - NOVICE PONY, OVER 12 AND NOT OVER 12.2 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE

SECTION)

1 783
2 849
3 475
4 370

ASCOT FOREVER AMBER

MIRINDAMISS MONEY PENNY

FAIRLIGHTARCES MCGREGOR

ROSEBROOK VICTORIA (Owned By The Pennie Family)

Wardle Family

The Fraser Family

Mrs J McGregor Thomas

Pennie Family and Fiona Kittson-Walsh

131 - NOVICE PONY, OVER 12.2 AND NOT OVER 13 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE
SECTION)

1

D U W N

198

568
182
365
367
410

MALIBU PARK POLLINI (Owned By Mr P.J. & Mrs K. L
Dunstan)

MORNINGSIDE STEP IN TIME

MERIVALE PARK ROYAL ENCORE

KARLANA KISS N TELL

TAYLYN PARK SHOWTIME

NEWINGTON RUMOURS (Owned ByBrynie Lee)

Mrs K Dunstan

Miss S Oakley

De Leeuw, Glenn, Panetta & SJM Equine
Ms L King

Ms L King

Lee Family

132 - NOVICE PONY, OVER 13 AND NOT OVER 14 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1

o g~ w N

280

745
178
138
429
83

MIRINDA MATINEE IDOL (Owned By Francesca Christie
& C Haynes)

KB NEWS

MONROSE PARK FLORENCE

LEANDA HELLO-MATE

NEWINGTON APPLAUSE

FALCONHURST FESTIVITY

Miss J Haynes

Miss N Touzel
Mrs J Dalgleish
Mrs D Clarke
Miss A Lombardi
Mr C Bilson
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133 - NOVICE SHETLAND PONY, NOT OVER 10.2 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 782 GRACEDALE GLAMIS (Owned By Lisa Beardsley And Beards ley & Wardle Families
Wardle Family)

2 130 LYNVALE LODGE JAZZ (Owned By Gayle Charles And Charles & Edwards
Tilly Edwards)

3 848 EDGEWOOD REASONS Mrs R Waymouth

4 816 PILINTA PARK OSCAR Miss K Woolcock

5 144 KIMBAKNEVE Cocker & Jones

6 131 LYNVALE LODGE MANHATTAN (Owned By Gayle Charles & Edwards

Charles And Tilly Edwards)

134 - SHETLAND PONY, 10 HANDS AND UNDER. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)
1 130 LYNVALE LODGE JAZZ (Owned By Gayle Charles And Charles & Edwards
Tilly Edwards)

135 - SHETLAND PONY, OVER 10 HANDS AND NOT OVER 10.2 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE

SECTION)

1 782 GRACEDALE GLAMIS (Owned By Lisa Beardsley And Beardsley & Wardle Families
Wardle Family)

2 72 THORPEVILLE TRENDY Mrs C Bellman

3 131 LYNVALE LODGE MANHATTAN (Owned By Gayle Charles & Edwards
Charles And Tilly Edwards)

4 24 TARA PARK JUSTA JOKER Agrimart

5 848 EDGEWOOD REASONS Mrs R Waymouth

6 144 KIMBAKNEVE Cocker & Jones

136 - CHILD'S SHETLAND PONY, NOT OVER 10.2 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 72 THORPEVILLE TRENDY Mrs C Bellman
2 119 OTWAY VIEW XENA Lyn and Georgie Cameron
3 149 KIMBAKRISP (Owned By Ms Corinne Collins) Ms C Collins
4 144 KIMBAKNEVE Cocker & Jones
5 130 LYNVALE LODGE JAZZ (Owned By Gayle Charles And Charles & Edwards
Tilly Edwards)
6 24 TARA PARKJUSTAJOKER Agrimart

137 - OPEN PONY, 11.2 HANDS AND UNDER. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 477 POWYS HEAVENLY BLISS Mrs J McGregor Thomas
2 57 WYANN PEACHES Barton Family
3 841 FAIRLIGHT ACRES MILLEY (Owned By Miss Tabhlia Young And Gargan Family
Young)
4 22 BINDI EYE FIRST IMPRESSIONS (Owned By Braniff Agrimart
Family)

138 - OPEN PONY, OVER 11.2 HANDS AND NOT OVER 12 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1 717 RADFORD LODGE SWEET DREAMS Miss P Sutton Kouros
2 227 SILKWOOD NUTKIN V & C Fricker
3 644 RADFORD LODGE CANDY CANE Nicole and Danyel Riemer
4 668 BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT (Owned By R & G Searle Mr R Searle
And Ms Bonnie Cox)
5 609 THORWOOD HELLO KITTY Mr D Plumb
6 88 BLACKWOOD LOVE SONG (Owned By Blackwood Blackwood Ponies
Ponies)
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139 - OPEN PONY, OVER 12 HANDS AND NOT OVER 12.2 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

o g~ WN

223 FALCONHURST REFLECTION V & C Fricker

610 TJ ROYAL SECRET Mr D Plumb

449 ROSEAGLE MAESTRO Mrs F Me Intyre

783 ASCOT FOREVER AMBER Wardle Family

849 MIRINDAMISS MONEYPENNY The Fraser Family

842 LANGTREE BOTIQUE (Owned By Miss Tahlia Young) Young And Gargan Family

140- OPEN PONY, OVER 12.2 HANDS AND NOT OVER 13 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1
2

o 0w

62 RHYL MINUET Miss M Beard
198 MALIBU PARK POLLINI (Owned By Mr P.J. & Mrs K. L Mrs K Dunstan
Dunstan)
450 SILKWOOD AS IN HEAVEN Mrs F Me Intyre
568 MORNINGSIDE STEP IN TIME Miss S Oakley
182 MERIVALE PARK ROYAL ENCORE De Leeuw, Glenn, Panetta & SJM Equine
365 KARLANA KISS N TELL Ms L King

141 - OPEN PONY, OVER 13 HANDS AND NOT OVER 13.2 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1
2
3

605 CALVIN PARK TINY DANCER Mr D Plumb
83 FALCONHURST FESTIVITY Mr C Bilson
481 TAPU PRIVATE RENDEZVOUS (Owned By Mrs Amanda Miss | Mcintyre
Mcintyre)
138 LEAN DA HELLO-MATE Mrs D Clarke
116 KARLANA PROPHECY Mr R Butler
474 BARRINGTON PARK CONFESSIONS (Owned By Mrs J McGregor Thomas

Mcgregor Thomas Balleggi)

142 - OPEN PONY, OVER 13.2 HANDS AND NOT OVER 14 HANDS. (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1
2

176 HOLLYS WORK OF ART Mrs J Crisp
280 MIRINDA MATINEE IDOL (Owned By Francesca Christie Miss J Haynes
& C Haynes)
266 KARLANA OPENING NIGHT (Owned ByAva Halloran) Mrs A Halloran
745 KB NEWS Miss N Touzel
357 ACE HIGH OF SEFTON (Owned By Ms Katrina Kearns & Ms K Kearns
Ms Debbie Etheridge)
429 NEWINGTON APPLAUSE Miss A Lombardi

143 - CHILD'S PONY, 12.2 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

OO0 WN R

222 FALCONHURST FIRST DANCE V&CFricker
227 SILKWOOD NUTKIN V & C Fricker
449 ROSEAGLE MAESTRO Mrs F Me Intyre
783 ASCOT FOREVER AMBER Wardle Family
610 TJ ROYAL SECRET Mr D Plumb
668 BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT (Owned By R & G Searle Mr R Searle

And Ms Bonnie Cox)
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144 - CHILD’'S PONY, OVER 12.2 HANDS AND NOT OVER 14 HANDS. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE

SECTION)

1 605

2 266

3 83

4 481
450

6 484

CALVIN PARK TINY DANCER

KARLANA OPENING NIGHT (Owned ByAva Halloran)

FALCONHURST FESTIVITY

TAPU PRIVATE RENDEZVOUS (Owned By Mrs Amanda

Mcintyre)
SILKWOOD AS IN HEAVEN
KARLANA FESTIVITY

Mr D Plumb
Mrs A Halloran
Mr C Bilson
Miss | Mcintyre

Mrs F Me Intyre
Miss E McKernan

145 - LEADING REIN PONY, 12 HANDS AND UNDER. (SPECIAL). (SECTION 4 - SADDLE SECTION)

1
2
3

784
604
265

668

59
542

MERIVALE PARK TOY SOLDIER
BAMBOROUGH SPECIAL GIRL

HARRINGTON PARK PEEK-A-BOO (Owned By Ms Maddy

Ginn)

BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT (Owned By R & G Searle

And Ms Bonnie Cox)
JANEDAPARK ECLIPSE

MEITHRIN TYNGED (Owned By Ella O'doherty)

Wardle Family
Mr D Plumb
Mrs A Halloran

Mr R Searle

Ms K Bathurst
Mrs L O'Doherty
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